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Results
 
Event 1  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

Region 1   Y: 1:19.99 M Red Wave Swim Team7/12/2008

H Williams, K Espinosa, I Willis, B Krpec

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:21.99LJST

1) Garza, Adalyn 8 2) Bracken, Sierra 8

3) Bracken, Clara 8 4) White, Caylee 8

43.94 38.05

A2 1:49.34Aquacats

1) Wurtz, Lillian 8 2) Rodriguez, Kailey 8

3) Robles, Geddan 8 4) Hood, Raegen 8

55.66 53.68

B3 1:54.38LJST

1) Sterzinger, Clara 8 2) Bartlett, Sarah 8

3) Albarran, Cora 8 4) Krsak, Finley 8

1:09.11 45.27

 
Event 2  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

Region 1   Y: 1:18.58 M Lake Jackson7/1998

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:28.88LJST

1) Poe, Charlie 8 2) Lupher, Samuel 8

3) Parker, Jiles 8 4) Schoener, Felix 8

48.36 40.52

A2 1:42.71Aquacats

1) Khondker, Kiaan 7 2) Baker, Caden 8

3) Spencer, Alistair 7 4) Sneary, Craig 8

53.85 48.86

 
Event 3  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Medley Relay

Region 1   Y: 1:06.79 M El Campo Red Wave7/16/2011

C Jansky, C McComb, C Thrash, S Slattery

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:09.27WOTB!

1) Miksch, Abigail 10 2) Chilton, Kate 10

3) Nichols, Makena 10 4) Kallus, Gianna 10

37.65 31.62

A2 1:19.53GTSA-GU

1) Morse, Alexis 9 2) Prescod, Jocelyn 10

3) Coffey, Jayla 9 4) Callister, Allie 9

39.03 40.50

A3 1:19.76LJST

1) Wilkinson, Julia 10 2) Montgomery, Emerson 9

3) Corn, Kesleigh 10 4) Garza, Autumn 10

45.67 34.09

A4 1:30.61Aquacats

1) Bower, Bailey 9 2) Robles, Aubrey 10

3) Teeler, Savannah 10 4) Hurtado, Madelyn 9

49.38 41.23

B5 1:46.52LJST

1) James, Rylee 9 2) Wilson, Scout 9

3) Hipp, Callie 9 4) Langley, Amelia 10

53.33 53.19

 
Event 4  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Medley Relay

Region 1   Y: 1:07.03 M Clute7/1996

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:13.87LJST

1) McGehee, Hunter 10 2) Lupher, Daniel 10

3) White, Cole 9 4) Parker, Kersh 10

43.80 30.07

A2 1:15.96RST

1) Chapa, Haiden 9 2) Colligan, Gage 9

3) Franklin Jr, Randall 10 4) Niko, Kason 9

44.69 31.27

B3 1:23.83LJST

1) Schoener, Noah 10 2) Albarran, Benjamin 10

3) Tomlinson, Aiden 9 4) Mitterling, Caleb 10

48.79 35.04

 
Event 5  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Region 1   Y: 32.65 M Cailyn McComb7/24/2010

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RST  81 40.48Pierce, Kyndahl

Aquacats  82 41.27Wurtz, Lillian

Aquacats  83 42.44Rodriguez, Kailey

GTSA-GU  74 46.40Todd, Rush

El Campo  75 46.76Kallus, Bella

WOTB!  86 47.86Welch, Lacie

Aquacats  87 48.81Robles, Geddan

Freeport  88 50.08Adams, Makayla

WTS  79 50.99Odom, Isabella

GTSA-GU  710 52.31Vos, Alaina

GTSA-GU  711 1:01.99Malbrough, Reese

LJST  712 1:02.35James, Audrey

El Campo  713 1:02.82Pfardrescher, Kate

WOTB!  714 1:03.03Mahurin, Jane

Palacios  715 1:04.33Richards, Ellen-Claire

LJST  816 1:08.84Robisheaux, Sophie

GTSA-GU  617 1:14.39Holmes, Margaret

GTSA-GU  818 1:15.85Ailstock, Maclyn

LJST  619 1:16.64Heaner, Elise

LJST  620 1:29.63Norman, Lilly

LJST  621 1:34.81Bowling, Spencer

LJST  7--- DNFO'Brien, Grace

Did not finish

 
Event 6  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Region 1   Y: 32.91 M Corey Duke7/10/2004

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GTSA-GU  81 40.83Moore, Liam

SEALS  82 41.73McClellan, Lukas

GTSA-GU  73 43.70MacNeil, Cooper

WOOD  74 49.98Eversull, Ronin

LJST  75 55.04Collins, Luke

LJST  86 59.97O'Brien, Cole

GTSA-GU  57 1:00.38Prescod, Quinn

WOTB!  88 1:04.05Miksch, Drew

GTSA-GU  79 1:06.14Oshea, Joseph
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Event 7  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Region 1   Y: 28.93 M Lisa Paul7/1999

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WOOD 101 35.19Seifer, Katie

WOOD 102 35.47Baeza, Audrey

GTSA-GU  93 36.03Gilby, Emma

WOTB! 104 36.04Chilton, Kate

GTSA-GU 105 37.81Prescod, Jocelyn

LJST 106 38.23Garza, Autumn

Tomball  97 39.07Brunasso, Basil

GTSA-GU  98 39.36Morse, Alexis

GTSA-GU 109 39.40Hollyfield, Bevin

WOOD  910 39.99Garcia, Susana

Aquacats 1011 40.42Robles, Aubrey

GTSA-GU  912 41.30MacNeil, Alexandria

GTSA-GU  913 41.75Goslowsky, Caemlyn

LJST 1014 41.82Wilkinson, Julia

GTSA-GU  915 42.27Robinson, Kayleigh

GTSA-GU  916 43.12Callister, Allie

GTSA-GU 1017 43.83Oliphant, Charlotte

WOTB! 1018 44.41Dean, Brett

10:00.00 5:00.00

Aquacats 1019 44.64Teeler, Savannah

Palacios  920 45.02Richards, Laila

580:16:40.00 33:20.00

Freeport 1021 46.96Green, Haley

GTSA-GU 1022 47.76Li, Joy

Gators 1023 48.37Ladner, Carly

Aquacats  924 48.90Hurtado, Madelyn

2:12:20.00 3:20.00

Tomball  925 49.73Foley, Anna

Palacios 1026 52.46Chapman, Carly

Gators 1027 53.00Arias, Macy

LJST 1028 1:07.01Langley, Amelia

 
Event 8  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Region 1   Y: 28.74 M Conner Williams7/14/2012

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WOOD 101 29.39Magro, Andrik

Aquacats 102 30.48Spencer, Keegan

RST 103 33.25Franklin Jr, Randall

El Campo 104 33.66Vasquez, Evan

Aquacats 105 35.17Rodriguez, Sergio

LJST  96 37.21White, Cole

El Campo  97 37.42Respondek, Gus

RST 108 37.61Gonzales, Dylan

LJST 109 38.36Mitterling, Caleb

WOOD  910 40.07David, Anthony

LJST 1011 40.33McGehee, Hunter

El Campo  912 40.42Beal, Konnor

GTSA-GU 1013 40.78Buchanan, Spencer

GTSA-GU  914 41.55Vadillo, Arturo

RST 1015 41.60Heathcock, Morgan

GTSA-GU 1016 42.03Smith, Colby

El Campo 1017 42.81Smith, James

LJST  918 43.76Pyeatt, Carson

LJST 1019 44.11Henley, Ezekiel

GTSA-GU  920 45.43Buchanan, Graham

GTSA-GU 1021 48.17Spencer, Alexander

GTSA-GU 1022 49.24Poulard, Cole

WOOD  923 50.38Seifer, Ryan

LJST 1024 50.96Wilkinson, Jonathan

WOTB!  925 53.55Petty, Aiden

Freeport 1026 56.12Carlisle, Cameron

GTSA-GU 1027 58.05Mahan, Jacob

WOTB!  928 1:02.16Yarbrough, Donald

GTSA-GU 1029 1:05.71Strah, Ryan

GTSA-GU  930 1:18.93Mensah, Joshua

 
Event 9  Girls 6 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Region 1   Y: 23.43 M Kate Kovin7/16/2011

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST  61 25.80Gonzalez, Camila

WOTB!  62 27.27Worden, Reagan

LJST  63 27.97Castor, Aleara

Palacios  64 32.64Nguyen, Melanie

LJST  65 33.47Kadlecik, Piper

GTSA-GU  66 34.20Holmes, Margaret

Tomball  67 35.28Overman, Charley

GTSA-GU  68 35.85Fontenot, Maddison

Aquacats  69 36.81Hurtado, Elyse

LJST  610 38.46Heaner, Elise

GTSA-GU  511 41.08Gatlin, Channin

LJST  512 42.37Parker, Sarah Joy

WOOD  513 44.08Villanueva, Isabella

LJST  614 44.18Norman, Lilly

GTSA-GU  515 48.04Cavett, Lily

WOOD  5--- DQJackson, Vivian

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

WOOD  6--- DQRepka, Alicia

Not on back off wall

 
Event 10  Boys 6 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Region 1   Y: 22.07 M Jathen Townsend7/19/2014

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GTSA-GU  51 26.99Prescod, Quinn

Tomball  62 28.59Riedel, Cody

LJST  53 32.31Schoener, Gavin

LJST  54 33.70Tran, Kolby

GTSA-GU  65 59.20Badua, Crain

Tomball  46 1:19.84Kammer, Jaxson

Tomball  5--- DQWhitten, Jackson

Not on back off wall

WOOD  5--- DQEnterline, Jackson

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

 
Event 11  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Region 1   Y: 19.54 M Kelsy Elgar7/13/2013

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RST  71 20.51Wallace, Avery

LJST  82 21.41Garza, Adalyn

LJST  83 24.18Sterzinger, Clara
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(Event 11  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Freeport  84 24.85Adams, Makayla

LJST  85 25.46Krsak, Finley

SEALS  76 25.52Mathews, Cadence

GTSA-GU  87 26.09Cavett, Emily

GTSA-GU  78 26.83Vos, Alaina

WOOD  89 26.85Jackson, Cora

RST  810 26.92Meeks, Charlotte

WOTB!  711 27.63Mahurin, Jane

El Campo  712 27.85Pfardrescher, Kate

LJST  813 28.01Perkins, Reagan

WOTB!  814 28.04Welch, Lacie

LJST  715 30.54O'Brien, Grace

WTS  716 31.11Odom, Isabella

WOOD  817 31.47Repka, Mia

Tomball  718 33.15Oquendo-Berteen, Kimberly

GTSA-GU  719 34.98Malbrough, Reese

GTSA-GU  820 36.20Ailstock, Maclyn

Palacios  721 37.86Richards, Ellen-Claire

LJST  822 38.12Robisheaux, Sophie

LJST  823 38.38Morgan, Kendall

GTSA-GU  724 38.59Coffey, Rainey

 
Event 12  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Region 1   Y: 17.94 M Conner Williams7/24/2010

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RST  71 22.14Niko, Daylen

LJST  82 22.31Poe, Charlie

GTSA-GU  73 22.44Guy, Kaisen

SEALS  74 23.77Rodriguez, Robert

Tomball  75 23.92Brunasso, Nolan

WOOD  86 24.20Behnke, Lucas

Makos  87 24.45McGee, Jackson

Aquacats  78 25.18Khondker, Kiaan

Aquacats  89 25.66Sneary, Craig

Tomball  710 25.83Kammer, Preston

GTSA-GU  711 26.33Mullin, Noah

GTSA-GU  812 27.12Vejella, Sri

WOOD  713 28.09Eversull, Ronin

GTSA-GU  714 28.52Gilby, Lucas

Tomball  815 29.23Edwards, Brycen

Tomball  716 30.60Howland, Luke

Tomball  817 31.45Kammer, Aiden

RST  818 31.59Brian, Liam

GTSA-GU  719 31.77Oshea, Joseph

RST  620 32.14Meeks, Lennox

WOTB!  821 32.56Miksch, Drew

 
Event 13  Girls 9-10 25 Yard Backstroke

Region 1   Y: 16.61 M Camryn Jansky7/14/2012

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WOTB! 101 17.35Miksch, Abigail

LJST 102 17.39Kadlecik, Hope

WOOD 103 18.87Baeza, Audrey

WOTB! 104 18.91Kallus, Gianna

WOOD 105 19.20Seifer, Katie

GTSA-GU  96 19.75Gilby, Emma

GTSA-GU  97 20.36Morse, Alexis

Tomball  98 20.49Brunasso, Basil

RST 109 20.95Arellano, Abigail

GTSA-GU  910 21.57Callister, Allie

SEALS 1011 22.11Butler, Megan

GTSA-GU 1012 22.62Li, Joy

GTSA-GU 1013 22.89Hollyfield, Bevin

Tomball  914 23.06Overman, Elaine

GTSA-GU  915 23.24Robinson, Kayleigh

GTSA-GU  916 23.39Goslowsky, Caemlyn

WOOD 1017 23.56Mason, Samantha

Aquacats  918 24.57Bower, Bailey

LJST  919 25.22Hipp, Callie

WOOD  920 25.60Garcia, Susana

WOOD  921 25.78Saltsman, Natalia

LJST  922 25.79James, Rylee

Freeport 1023 25.80Green, Haley

Tomball  924 26.23Foley, Anna

Gators 1025 27.19Ladner, Carly

Gators 1026 27.62Arias, Macy

Palacios  927 27.92Richards, Laila

Gators 1028 28.57Hamelmann, Elizabeth

Gators  929 30.34Gramz, Kylee

LJST 1030 36.85Langley, Amelia

 
Event 14  Boys 9-10 25 Yard Backstroke

Region 1   Y: 16.01 M Conner Williams7/14/2012

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WOOD 101 16.42Magro, Andrik

El Campo 102 19.22Vasquez, Evan

El Campo  93 19.84Respondek, Gus

GTSA-GU  94 20.90Vadillo, Arturo

WOTB!  95 21.36Bailes, Benjamin

RST  96 21.49Chapa, Haiden

LJST 107 21.64McGehee, Hunter

RST 108 21.92Gonzales, Dylan

GTSA-GU  99 21.98Buchanan, Graham

LJST 1010 22.06Henley, Ezekiel

LJST 1011 22.41Schoener, Noah

LJST  912 22.66Tomlinson, Aiden

GTSA-GU  913 23.65Tortorice, Elliot

GTSA-GU 1014 25.59Smith, Colby

GTSA-GU 1015 25.81Poulard, Cole

Tomball 1016 26.61Foley, Cooper

GTSA-GU 1017 27.76Cavett, Carter

WOTB!  918 28.67Yarbrough, Donald

Freeport 1019 28.96Carlisle, Cameron

Palacios 1020 29.51Trammell, Jake

GTSA-GU 1021 31.98Spencer, Alexander

GTSA-GU  922 33.98Mensah, Joshua

GTSA-GU 1023 35.38Strah, Ryan

WOOD  9--- DQSeifer, Ryan

Not on back off wall
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(Event 14  Boys 9-10 25 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Tomball 10--- DQRiedel, Wesley

Not on back off wall

 
Event 15  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Region 1   Y: 20.29 M Cailyn McComb7/11/2009

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST  81 21.91Bracken, Sierra

Tomball  82 26.33Riedel, Madelynn

Aquacats  83 26.54Robles, Geddan

GTSA-GU  84 27.45Mayer, Autumn

GTSA-GU  75 30.91Callister, Amy

RST  76 33.03Garza, Marisa

LJST  87 36.75Bartlett, Sarah

GTSA-GU  78 40.22Coffey, Rainey

WOOD  89 42.12Repka, Mia

GTSA-GU  8--- DQCavett, Emily

Scissors kick

Aquacats  8--- DQHood, Raegen

Alternating Kick

LJST  6--- DQBowling, Spencer

Arms past hipline

GTSA-GU  5--- DQCavett, Lily

Scissors kick

 
Event 16  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Region 1   Y: 20.34 M Brent Wenzel7/1986

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WOOD  81 22.78Baines, Justin

WOOD  82 23.91Behnke, Lucas

LJST  83 24.08Lupher, Samuel

RST  84 26.56Franklin, Charles

Aquacats  85 28.03Baker, Caden

RST  76 29.02Niko, Daylen

LJST  77 30.73Collins, Luke

RST  88 32.20Brian, Liam

Tomball  79 33.73Brunasso, Nolan

GTSA-GU  810 35.50Vejella, Sri

Tomball  811 36.68Edwards, Brycen

Tomball  712 42.79Howland, Luke

LJST  8--- DQErmel, Bryce

Alternating Kick

 
Event 17  Girls 9-10 25 Yard Breaststroke

Region 1   Y: 16.81 M Cailyn McComb7/14/2012

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SEALS 101 19.69Reyes, Isabel

GTSA-GU 102 19.81Prescod, Jocelyn

WOTB! 103 20.04Chilton, Kate

Tomball 104 20.57Howland, Faith

LJST  95 22.66Montgomery, Emerson

RST 106 22.73Arellano, Abigail

GTSA-GU  97 23.48Coffey, Jayla

Aquacats 108 23.58Teeler, Savannah

SEALS 109 23.98Rodriguez, Anyssia

GTSA-GU  910 24.29MacNeil, Alexandria

WOTB! 1011 24.40Dean, Brett

Tomball  912 24.58Overman, Elaine

GTSA-GU  913 24.70Gilby, Emma

Aquacats 1014 25.52Robles, Aubrey

GTSA-GU  915 26.26Morse, Alexis

GTSA-GU  916 26.56Goslowsky, Caemlyn

LJST  917 27.39Wilson, Scout

WOOD  918 29.69Saltsman, Natalia

LJST  919 29.94Hipp, Callie

Palacios 1020 37.31Chapman, Carly

LJST 10--- DQWilkinson, Julia

Alternating Kick

GTSA-GU 10--- DQOliphant, Charlotte

Double pull / kicks

 
Event 18  Boys 9-10 25 Yard Breaststroke

Region 1   Y: 16.90 M M Pham7/2000

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST 101 19.34Lupher, Daniel

RST  92 20.49Niko, Kason

RST 103 21.86Heathcock, Morgan

RST  94 22.01Colligan, Gage

LJST 105 23.48Albarran, Benjamin

Tomball  96 23.81Howland, Kaleb

LJST 107 24.36Mitterling, Caleb

WOOD  9*8 24.52David, Charles

GTSA-GU  9*8 24.52Tortorice, Elliot

WOOD  910 25.27David, Anthony

Tomball 1011 25.67Foley, Cooper

LJST 1012 25.68Schoener, Noah

LJST  913 26.18Pyeatt, Carson

WOTB!  914 28.94Petty, Aiden

Tomball 1015 29.41Riedel, Wesley

LJST 1016 30.53Wilkinson, Jonathan

GTSA-GU 1017 32.48Cavett, Carter

GTSA-GU 1018 32.85Strah, Ryan

Palacios 1019 36.78Trammell, Jake

El Campo  9--- DQBeal, Konnor

Alternating Kick

GTSA-GU 10--- DQPoulard, Cole

Scissors kick

 
Event 19  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Region 1   Y: 16.55 M Charae Grosser7/1999

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RST  81 19.05Pierce, Kyndahl

LJST  82 19.07Bracken, Clara

El Campo  73 25.90Kallus, Bella

GTSA-GU  84 27.10Williams, Gabrielle

SEALS  75 29.10Mathews, Cadence

LJST  86 30.32Albarran, Cora

GTSA-GU  77 33.69Callister, Amy

Tomball  7--- DQOquendo-Berteen, Kimberly

Alternating Kick

LJST  8--- DQPerkins, Reagan

Arms underwater recovery
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(Event 19  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WTS  7--- DQOdom, Isabella

Alternating Kick

GTSA-GU  7--- DQPrescod, Pearl

Alternating Kick

GTSA-GU  5--- DQGatlin, Channin

Arms underwater recovery

 
Event 20  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Region 1   Y: 16.58 M Conner Williams7/24/2010

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WOOD  81 18.97Baines, Justin

LJST  82 19.80Parker, Jiles

GTSA-GU  73 23.95Guy, Kaisen

SEALS  74 27.52Rodriguez, Robert

Tomball  75 37.34Kammer, Preston

Makos  8--- DQMcGee, Jackson

Arms underwater recovery

Tomball  8--- DQKammer, Aiden

Non-simultaneous arms

SEALS  8--- DQMcClellan, Lukas

Arms underwater recovery

GTSA-GU  7--- DQGilby, Lucas

Arms underwater recovery

GTSA-GU  8--- DQVejella, Sri

Non-simultaneous arms

GTSA-GU  6--- DQBadua, Crain

Arms underwater recovery

 
Event 21  Girls 9-10 25 Yard Butterfly

Region 1   Y: 14.60 M Haley Skinner7/9/2005

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST 101 15.05Bracken, Larissa

LJST 102 15.38Kadlecik, Hope

WOTB! 103 16.59Nichols, Makena

LJST 104 16.95Corn, Kesleigh

WOOD 105 17.46Baeza, Audrey

Tomball 106 18.98Howland, Faith

SEALS 107 19.28Reyes, Isabel

SEALS 108 20.84Butler, Megan

GTSA-GU  99 21.38MacNeil, Alexandria

GTSA-GU  910 23.55Robinson, Kayleigh

GTSA-GU  911 23.96Coffey, Jayla

WOTB! 1012 24.38Dean, Brett

SEALS 1013 24.47Rodriguez, Anyssia

WOOD  914 24.54Saltsman, Natalia

GTSA-GU  915 25.49Goslowsky, Caemlyn

GTSA-GU 1016 25.74Li, Joy

LJST  917 25.90Hipp, Callie

Gators 1018 26.15Hamelmann, Elizabeth

WOOD  919 26.33Garcia, Susana

Gators  920 26.35Gramz, Kylee

GTSA-GU 1021 28.56Oliphant, Charlotte

 
Event 22  Boys 9-10 25 Yard Butterfly

Region 1   Y: 15.00 M Conner Williams7/14/2012

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WOOD 101 14.45MMagro, Andrik

LJST  92 17.27White, Cole

Aquacats 103 17.60Rodriguez, Sergio

El Campo  94 17.75Respondek, Gus

WOOD  95 20.72David, Charles

LJST 106 21.82McGehee, Hunter

WOTB!  97 22.00Bailes, Benjamin

GTSA-GU  98 22.25Tortorice, Elliot

GTSA-GU 109 24.03Buchanan, Spencer

GTSA-GU 1010 25.25Spencer, Alexander

Tomball  911 27.76Howland, Kaleb

GTSA-GU 1012 28.34Smith, Colby

GTSA-GU 1013 30.70Mahan, Jacob

GTSA-GU 1014 32.12Cavett, Carter

 
Event 23  Girls 6 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Region 1   Y: 18.73 M Isabella Barrientos7/24/2010

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST  61 25.19Gonzalez, Camila

GTSA-GU  52 25.95Gatlin, Channin

LJST  63 26.21Kadlecik, Piper

WOTB!  64 27.19Worden, Reagan

LJST  65 29.37Castor, Aleara

GTSA-GU  66 31.52Holmes, Margaret

Palacios  67 31.77Nguyen, Melanie

GTSA-GU  68 33.39Fontenot, Maddison

WOOD  59 34.78Jackson, Vivian

LJST  510 35.09Parker, Sarah Joy

WOOD  611 35.50Repka, Alicia

LJST  612 36.50Heaner, Elise

Aquacats  613 37.85Hurtado, Elyse

WOOD  514 38.78Villanueva, Isabella

Tomball  615 39.63Overman, Charley

LJST  616 40.27Norman, Lilly

GTSA-GU  517 46.28Cavett, Lily

LJST  618 46.38Bowling, Spencer

Tomball  619 56.45Gates, Quinn

 
Event 24  Boys 6 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Region 1   Y: 17.22 M Luke Johnson7/14/2012

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Tomball  61 23.51Riedel, Cody

GTSA-GU  52 24.03Prescod, Quinn

LJST  53 26.45Tran, Kolby

LJST  54 34.18Schoener, Gavin

RST  65 34.84Meeks, Lennox

GTSA-GU  66 35.07Badua, Crain

WOOD  57 43.88Enterline, Jackson

Tomball  58 1:11.40Whitten, Jackson

Tomball  49 1:40.87Riedel, Kyle

Tomball  410 1:43.97Kammer, Jaxson
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Event 25  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Region 1   Y: 16.52 M Kendall Dean7/19/2014

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Aquacats  81 18.54Rodriguez, Kailey

LJST  82 18.73White, Caylee

Aquacats  83 19.09Wurtz, Lillian

RST  74 19.16Wallace, Avery

RST  75 20.53Garza, Marisa

Tomball  86 20.66Riedel, Madelynn

WOTB!  87 20.90Welch, Lacie

GTSA-GU  88 21.08Williams, Gabrielle

GTSA-GU  79 21.39Prescod, Pearl

Freeport  810 21.95Adams, Makayla

RST  811 23.62Meeks, Charlotte

El Campo  712 24.05Kallus, Bella

WOOD  813 24.37Jackson, Cora

SEALS  714 24.45Mathews, Cadence

GTSA-GU  715 24.74Vos, Alaina

GTSA-GU  816 24.98Cavett, Emily

GTSA-GU  717 24.99Callister, Amy

Aquacats  818 25.59Hood, Raegen

El Campo  719 26.54Pfardrescher, Kate

LJST  720 26.59James, Audrey

GTSA-GU  721 28.08Malbrough, Reese

Palacios  722 28.47Richards, Ellen-Claire

LJST  823 28.56Morgan, Kendall

Tomball  724 29.56Oquendo-Berteen, Kimberly

WOTB!  725 29.70Mahurin, Jane

WOOD  826 30.49Repka, Mia

LJST  827 31.52Perkins, Reagan

LJST  828 32.74Robisheaux, Sophie

GTSA-GU  729 33.45Coffey, Rainey

LJST  730 33.52O'Brien, Grace

 
Event 26  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Region 1   Y: 14.81 M Oliver Spencer7/18/2015

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WOOD  81 14.88Baines, Justin

GTSA-GU  82 17.57Moore, Liam

GTSA-GU  73 17.97MacNeil, Cooper

Aquacats  74 18.58Spencer, Alistair

Tomball  75 18.65Brunasso, Nolan

LJST  86 19.11Schoener, Felix

GTSA-GU  77 20.33Gilby, Lucas

LJST  88 20.67Ermel, Bryce

WOOD  89 20.96Behnke, Lucas

GTSA-GU  710 21.05Mullin, Noah

WOTB!  811 22.31Miksch, Drew

WOOD  712 22.32Eversull, Ronin

SEALS  713 23.03Rodriguez, Robert

Tomball  814 25.15Edwards, Brycen

Tomball  815 26.07Kammer, Aiden

GTSA-GU  716 26.66Oshea, Joseph

Tomball  717 26.79Kammer, Preston

RST  818 27.51Franklin, Charles

LJST  819 28.77O'Brien, Cole

Tomball  720 32.16Howland, Luke

 
Event 27  Girls 9-10 25 Yard Freestyle

Region 1   Y: 13.46 M Lisa Paul7/1999

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST 101 14.08Kadlecik, Hope

LJST 102 14.70Bracken, Larissa

WOTB! 103 15.23Nichols, Makena

WOTB! 104 15.55Kallus, Gianna

WOOD 105 15.57Seifer, Katie

WOOD 106 16.13Baeza, Audrey

Tomball  97 17.05Brunasso, Basil

LJST 108 17.64Garza, Autumn

GTSA-GU  99 17.89Gilby, Emma

GTSA-GU 1010 17.90Hollyfield, Bevin

RST 1011 18.35Arellano, Abigail

GTSA-GU  912 18.45Coffey, Jayla

SEALS 1013 18.87Butler, Megan

WOOD  914 19.04Garcia, Susana

GTSA-GU  915 19.19Callister, Allie

LJST  916 19.54Wilson, Scout

GTSA-GU  917 19.96Robinson, Kayleigh

Gators 1018 20.10Ladner, Carly

Tomball  919 20.14Overman, Elaine

Palacios  920 20.28Richards, Laila

LJST  921 20.46James, Rylee

WOOD 1022 20.74Mason, Samantha

GTSA-GU 1023 20.78Oliphant, Charlotte

Freeport 1024 20.86Green, Haley

SEALS 1025 21.82Rodriguez, Anyssia

Gators  926 22.17Gramz, Kylee

Palacios 1027 22.61Chapman, Carly

Tomball  928 23.28Foley, Anna

Gators 1029 25.06Arias, Macy

Gators 1030 25.80Hamelmann, Elizabeth

LJST 1031 28.79Langley, Amelia

 
Event 28  Boys 9-10 25 Yard Freestyle

Region 1   Y: 13.44 M Oliver Spencer7/15/2017

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WOOD 101 13.29MMagro, Andrik

Aquacats 102 14.28Spencer, Keegan

LJST 103 15.05Parker, Kersh

RST 104 15.19Franklin Jr, Randall

El Campo 105 15.37Vasquez, Evan

RST  96 15.92Niko, Kason

Aquacats 107 16.33Rodriguez, Sergio

WOOD  98 16.60David, Charles

RST 109 16.84Gonzales, Dylan

WOTB!  910 17.07Bailes, Benjamin

LJST 1011 17.19Mitterling, Caleb

LJST 1012 17.67Albarran, Benjamin

GTSA-GU  913 17.98Vadillo, Arturo

El Campo  914 18.50Beal, Konnor

Tomball 1015 18.51Riedel, Wesley
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(Event 28  Boys 9-10 25 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RST  9*16 18.60Chapa, Haiden

LJST  9*16 18.60Pyeatt, Carson

GTSA-GU 1018 19.00Smith, Colby

LJST 1019 19.43Schoener, Noah

Tomball  920 19.51Howland, Kaleb

LJST 1021 20.31Henley, Ezekiel

Tomball 1022 20.37Foley, Cooper

WOOD  923 22.25Seifer, Ryan

Palacios 1024 23.64Trammell, Jake

WOTB!  925 23.67Petty, Aiden

Freeport 1026 23.75Carlisle, Cameron

LJST 1027 24.36Wilkinson, Jonathan

GTSA-GU 1028 25.14Poulard, Cole

WOTB!  929 25.89Yarbrough, Donald

GTSA-GU 1030 28.22Cavett, Carter

GTSA-GU  931 30.15Mensah, Joshua

 
Event 29  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard IM

Region 1   Y: 1:31.54 M B. Haschke7/1986

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST  81 1:47.21Bracken, Clara

48.81 58.40

LJST  82 1:48.97Bracken, Sierra

52.86 56.11

GTSA-GU  73 1:56.95Todd, Rush

55.32 1:01.63

Tomball  84 2:00.11Riedel, Madelynn

56.08 1:04.03

GTSA-GU  85 2:12.47Mayer, Autumn

1:08.75 1:03.72

 
Event 30  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard IM

Region 1   Y: 1:28.75 M Corey Duke7/10/2004

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST  81 1:48.80Poe, Charlie

1:48.80

SEALS  82 1:50.82McClellan, Lukas

53.61 57.21

 
Event 31  Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

Region 1   Y: 1:14.52 M Hope Williams7/24/2010

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WOTB! 101 1:26.28Miksch, Abigail

40.90 45.38

LJST 102 1:27.45Bracken, Larissa

37.11 50.34

Tomball 103 1:29.83Howland, Faith

43.71 46.12

SEALS 104 1:31.99Reyes, Isabel

43.19 48.80

LJST 105 1:33.17Corn, Kesleigh

43.13 50.04

GTSA-GU 106 1:33.89Prescod, Jocelyn

42.91 50.98

LJST  97 1:34.95Montgomery, Emerson

44.97 49.98

RST 108 1:40.05Arellano, Abigail

WOOD 109 1:40.06Seifer, Katie

44.40 55.66

GTSA-GU 1010 1:46.42Hollyfield, Bevin

Aquacats  911 2:05.28Bower, Bailey

Aquacats  912 2:05.63Hurtado, Madelyn

58.70 1:06.93

 
Event 32  Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

Region 1   Y: 1:18.39 M Thomas Reinholt7/13/2013

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST 101 1:28.49Lupher, Daniel

Aquacats 102 1:30.91Spencer, Keegan

43.98 46.93

RST  93 1:38.24Colligan, Gage

49.14 49.10

LJST 104 1:40.42Parker, Kersh

45.76 54.66

RST 105 1:45.83Heathcock, Morgan

52.11 53.72

LJST  96 1:46.81Tomlinson, Aiden

50.56 56.25

WOOD  97 1:47.51David, Charles

51.19 56.32

WOOD  9--- DQSeifer, Ryan

Scissors kick - fly

WOOD  9--- DQDavid, Anthony

One hand touch - breast

 
Event 33  Girls 6 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

Region 1   Y: 1:42.29 M Lake Jackson Swim Team7/18/2015

H Kadlecik, J Day, K Corn, G Palmer

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:14.55LJST

1) Kadlecik, Piper 6 2) Parker, Sarah Joy 5

3) Castor, Aleara 6 4) Gonzalez, Camila 6

1:02.72 1:11.83

 
Event 34  Boys 6 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

Region 1   Y: 1:34.83 M Golden Triangle7/13/2013

L Danner, J Townsend, T Merrill, A Neireiter

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 4:57.40Tomball

1) Kammer, Jaxson 4 2) Riedel, Kyle 4

3) Whitten, Jackson 5 4) Riedel, Cody 6

1:02.72 3:54.68
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Event 35  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

Region 1   Y: 1:12.73 M R&R Aquatics7/19/2014

T Gage, K Wheeless, A Light, J Leach

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:19.14RST

1) Wallace, Avery 7 2) Garza, Marisa 7

3) Meeks, Charlotte 8 4) Pierce, Kyndahl 8

21.82 57.32

A2 1:19.25LJST

1) Garza, Adalyn 8 2) Krsak, Finley 8

3) Sterzinger, Clara 8 4) White, Caylee 8

42.81 36.44

A3 1:42.45GTSA-GU

1) Prescod, Pearl 7 2) Mayer, Autumn 8

3) Ailstock, Maclyn 8 4) Todd, Rush 7

48.91 53.54

B4 1:52.87LJST

1) James, Audrey 7 2) Bartlett, Sarah 8

3) Morgan, Kendall 8 4) Albarran, Cora 8

36.97 1:15.90

 
Event 36  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

Region 1   Y: 1:10.45 M R&R Aquatics7/18/2015

G Masters, S Gage, P Dagley, B Spurlock

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:18.15LJST

1) Schoener, Felix 8 2) Ermel, Bryce 8

3) Lupher, Samuel 8 4) Parker, Jiles 8

40.98 37.17

A2 1:18.49GTSA-GU

1) MacNeil, Cooper 7 2) Guy, Kaisen 7

3) Mullin, Noah 7 4) Moore, Liam 8

42.46 36.03

A3 1:21.82Aquacats

1) Baker, Caden 8 2) Sneary, Craig 8

3) Khondker, Kiaan 7 4) Spencer, Alistair 7

42.09 39.73

B4 1:55.72LJST

1) O'Brien, Cole 8 2) Schoener, Gavin 5

3) Tran, Kolby 5 4) Collins, Luke 7

57.99 57.73

A5 1:58.80RST

1) Franklin, Charles 8 2) Brian, Liam 8

3) Meeks, Lennox 6 4) Niko, Daylen 7

1:06.36 52.44

 
Event 37  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

Region 1   Y: 58.94 M Lake Jackson7/1999

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:01.20WOTB!

1) Nichols, Makena 10 2) Chilton, Kate 10

3) Kallus, Gianna 10 4) Miksch, Abigail 10

31.94 29.26

A2 1:02.77LJST

1) Kadlecik, Hope 10 2) Montgomery, Emerson 9

3) Corn, Kesleigh 10 4) Bracken, Larissa 10

31.61 31.16

B3 1:16.75LJST

1) Garza, Autumn 10 2) Wilson, Scout 9

3) James, Rylee 9 4) Wilkinson, Julia 10

1:17.49

A4 1:21.06Aquacats

1) Teeler, Savannah 10 2) Bower, Bailey 9

3) Hurtado, Madelyn 9 4) Robles, Aubrey 10

40.39 40.67

A5 1:32.04Gators

1) Gramz, Kylee 9 2) Arias, Macy 10

3) Hamelmann, Elizabeth 10 4) Ladner, Carly 10

51.09 40.95

 
Event 38  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

Region 1   Y: 58.17 M Wharton7/1997

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:06.28LJST

1) Lupher, Daniel 10 2) Albarran, Benjamin 10

3) Tomlinson, Aiden 9 4) Parker, Kersh 10

34.29 31.99

A2 1:07.06El Campo

1) Vasquez, Evan 10 2) Respondek, Gus 9

3) Beal, Konnor 9 4) Smith, James 10

31.87 35.19

A3 1:08.19RST

1) Niko, Kason 9 2) Colligan, Gage 9

3) Heathcock, Morgan 10 4) Franklin Jr, Randall 10

31.93 36.26

A4 1:10.11GTSA-GU

1) Tortorice, Elliot 9 2) Vadillo, Arturo 9

3) Buchanan, Graham 9 4) Buchanan, Spencer 10

35.08 35.03

B5 1:17.52LJST

1) Henley, Ezekiel 10 2) Wilkinson, Jonathan 10

3) Pyeatt, Carson 9 4) White, Cole 9

1:17.52

 
Event 39  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

Region 1   Y: 2:11.99 M El Campo Red Wave7/13/2013

C Jansky, C McComb, C Thrash, E Wilson

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:23.62Aquacats

1) Lee, Paislei 12 2) Ashworth, Madilyn 11

3) Ryman, Nicole 12 4) Gibbens, Iralynn 11

39.07 41.70 32.11 30.74

A2 2:24.70LJST

1) Kesler, Mallory 12 2) Lower, Gigi 11

3) Kadlecik, Grace 12 4) Mixon, Emily 12

37.09 39.48 39.97 28.16

A3 2:29.11WOOD

1) Garcia, Maria 12 2) Schoch, Madeline 12

3) Depoy, Reese 11 4) Shannon, Lauren 11

38.52 41.52 32.20 36.87

A4 2:31.96RST

1) Garza, Danica 12 2) Trauth, Haydyn 12

3) Trevino, Estela 12 4) Juarez, Abigail 12

39.19 44.06 42.87 25.84
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(Event 39  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A5 2:45.48Freeport

1) Collins, Gracie 12 2) Myers, Kelsie 12

3) Patton, Kaileigh 12 4) Perkins, Penelope 12

1:16.46

 
Event 40  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

Region 1   Y: 1:55.02 M R&R Aquatics7/12/2008

R Kempisty, S Mangel, C Garza, M Burditt

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:10.97RST

1) Esparza, Ethan 12 2) Rivera, William 11

3) Spurlock, Britt 12 4) Peralta, Jonathan 12

35.63 35.01 33.79 26.54

A2 2:16.06GTSA-GU

1) Fontenot, Kevin 12 2) Neireiter, Andrew 12

3) Myers, Mason 12 4) Sosa, Ignacio 12

35.55 37.06 33.53 29.92

A3 2:24.42LJST

1) Pyeatt, Collin 12 2) Corn, Kasen 11

3) Mixon, Luke 11 4) Sauceda, Gabriel 12

35.72 39.98 41.67 27.05

A4 2:30.35SEALS

1) Vazquez, Nestor 12 2) Nicastro, Dillon 11

3) McClellan, Logan 12 4) Leysath, Dax 11

40.44 41.69 33.31 34.91

A5 2:37.12Aquacats

1) Frazier, Trevor 12 2) Goodman, Curtis 12

3) Garza, Daiten 11 4) Rodriguez, Joey 12

38.67 43.93 42.39 32.13

B--- DQRST

Early take-off swimmer #2

1) Arellano, Alwin 12 2) Gonzales, Diego 12

3) Miller, Lance 12 4) Beal, Kaden 12

 
Event 41  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

Region 1   Y: 1:59.53 M El Campo7/20/2014

K Espinoza, H Williams, I Willis, E Wilson

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:15.16LJST

1) Gambrel, Sarah 13 2) Brown, Emily 13

3) Agan, Emily 14 4) Sparkman, Alex 13

32.25 37.86 34.29 30.76

A2 2:16.35Aquacats

1) Gibbens, Alexis 13 2) Khondker, Suhana 13

3) Frick, Lucille 13 4) Ashworth, Morgan 13

35.56 38.76 32.53 29.50

A3 2:24.51WOTB!

1) Dean, Kendall 13 2) Bible, Gracie 14

3) Moore, Kamrynn 14 4) Vacek, Audrey 14

33.13 38.06 37.03 36.29

A4 2:25.14WOOD

1) Habib, Ava 14 2) Pekel, Isabella 14

3) Eversull, Alexis 13 4) Davis, McKenzie 13

50.48 33.27 31.85 29.54

 
Event 42  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

Region 1   Y: 1:51.28 M Lake Jackson Swim Team7/20/2014

N Harpham, C Yates, K Johnson, J Kuettel

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:57.09SEALS

1) Butler, Dylan 14 2) Reyes, Sergio 14

3) Pantoja, Erik 14 4) Rodriguez, Ayden 14

31.83 29.00 29.12 27.14

A2 2:04.04GTSA-GU

1) Meaux, Brandt 13 2) Nelson, Joshua 14

3) West, Carter 14 4) Chaney, Donovan 13

34.68 34.10 28.91 26.35

A--- DQAquacats

Early take-off swimmer #3

1) Rodriguez, Felix 14 2) Kubecka, Ty 14

3) Garza, Kaiden 13 4) Brooks, Mathew 14

A--- DQRST

Early take-off swimmer #2

1) Sugawara, Ian 13 2) Brian, Jonny 14

3) Goodrich, Dustin 14 4) Sugawara, Connor 13

 
Event 43  Women 15-17 200 Yard Medley Relay

Region 1   Y: 1:56.77 M Richmond/Rosenberg Team7/10/2004

C PHILLIPS, J ROTH, H D'Antoni, J Louvier

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:05.47RST

1) Malone, Bailey 15 2) Chancoco, Deanna 15

3) Buchwalter, Lauren 17 4) Grigar, Valerie 16

34.27 36.40 29.12 25.68

 
Event 44  Men 15-17 200 Yard Medley Relay

Region 1   Y: 1:42.32 M Golden Triangle7/16/2011

P Qin, M Stockmann, D White, C Stockmann

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:51.41RST

1) Boettcher, Kase 15 2) Montgomery, Dereck 15

3) Valladares, Bryant 17 4) Felan, Colin 15

27.24 30.80 27.80 25.57

A2 1:53.56El Campo

1) Williams, Reid 15 2) Garner, Gage 16

3) Williams, Conner 17 4) Whitington, Carson 15

31.49 30.30 24.51 27.26

A3 1:58.90WOTB!

1) Foster, Dylan 15 2) Massengale, James 16

3) Mann, Dakota 17 4) Bailes, Jacob 16

30.56 35.09 27.67 25.58

A4 2:07.99Aquacats

1) Dye, Daniel 15 2) Bower, Payton 16

3) Wright, Jordan 15 4) Peralta, Christopher 15

31.48 38.45 31.80 26.26
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Event 45  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Region 1   Y: 58.67 M Jessica Lovorn7/1996

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Aquacats 121 1:04.22Ryman, Nicole

30.81 33.41

Aquacats 122 1:09.19Moya, Megan

31.64 37.55

LJST 123 1:09.62Kesler, Mallory

32.51 37.11

GTSA-GU 124 1:11.09Douglas, Maelynn

33.31 37.78

Aquacats 115 1:12.05Gibbens, Iralynn

34.69 37.36

LJST 126 1:12.78Mixon, Emily

34.12 38.66

GTSA-GU 117 1:14.82Oliphant, Ireland

35.37 39.45

RST 128 1:15.49Trevino, Estela

35.03 40.46

RST 129 1:15.62Juarez, Abigail

34.92 40.70

Aquacats 1210 1:18.37Lee, Paislei

38.67 39.70

GTSA-GU 1111 1:19.74Pettingill, Madisen

37.90 41.84

El Campo 1212 1:20.29Hill, Abigail

37.75 42.54

GTSA-GU 1113 1:23.10Harris, Addyson

39.56 43.54

Freeport 1214 1:23.23Collins, Gracie

39.42 43.81

Freeport 1215 1:23.43Patton, Kaileigh

38.41 45.02

LJST 1216 1:23.58Reuschle, Anna

40.93 42.65

WOOD 1117 1:28.91Behnke, Lillian

42.21 46.70

GTSA-GU 1218 1:35.23Livingston, Jaysie

44.64 50.59

GTSA-GU 1219 1:37.52Ford, Alexis

44.54 52.98

LJST 1120 1:48.78Ebey, Michelle

49.98 58.80

 
Event 46  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Region 1   Y: 56.28 M Cody Armstrong7/9/2005

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RST 121 59.44Peralta, Jonathan

28.27 31.17

RST 122 1:03.07Esparza, Ethan

30.52 32.55

LJST 123 1:05.81Pyeatt, Collin

SEALS 124 1:10.38McClellan, Logan

33.08 37.30

Aquacats 125 1:12.51Goodman, Curtis

36.01 36.50

LJST 116 1:13.74Mixon, Luke

35.19 38.55

Aquacats 127 1:13.80Rodriguez, Joey

34.61 39.19

Aquacats 128 1:14.06Frazier, Trevor

36.18 37.88

LJST 119 1:15.09Owens, Karson

35.67 39.42

Freeport 1210 1:15.24Adams, Kasey

35.20 40.04

LJST 1211 1:15.57Lower, Jack

36.82 38.75

LJST 1212 1:17.02Sauceda, Gabriel

35.26 41.76

LJST 1213 1:21.37Cardenas, Manuel

36.68 44.69

WOTB! 1214 1:24.20Beckwith, Zachary

39.06 45.14

Palacios 1215 1:24.25Trammell, James

39.06 45.19

Freeport 1216 1:30.01Carlisle, Caden

GTSA-GU 1117 1:31.30Vadillo, Victor

41.72 49.58

GTSA-GU 1118 1:41.86Vos, Kendric

46.48 55.38

GTSA-GU 1219 1:45.59Spencer, Antonio

48.71 56.88

Gators 1220 1:46.47Arias, Luke

46.16 1:00.31

GTSA-GU 1121 2:08.01Leavins, Kason

58.69 1:09.32

 
Event 47  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Region 1   Y: 54.57 M Jordyn Waters7/15/2017

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST 141 55.81Tran, Minnie

26.50 29.31

WOOD 132 59.20Eversull, Alexis

28.25 30.95

Aquacats 133 1:00.35Frick, Lucille

28.89 31.46

GTSA-GU 144 1:01.93Neireiter, Ashlyn

29.48 32.45

WOTB! 135 1:03.96Dean, Kendall

30.01 33.95

Tomball 146 1:06.42Wise, Lydia

31.49 34.93

LJST 137 1:06.57Brown, Emily

Aquacats 138 1:06.88Gibbens, Alexis

31.87 35.01

WOOD 139 1:09.87Davis, McKenzie

32.11 37.76

Gators 1410 1:11.07Sprayberry, Izabella

34.55 36.52



Coastal Cities Aquatic Assoc. HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 12:08 PM  7/14/2019  Page 11

TAAF Region 1 - 7/13/2019

Summer Games of Texas

The Woodlands - CISD Natatorium

Results

(Event 47  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST 1311 1:11.10Sparkman, Alex

33.79 37.31

Aquacats 1412 1:16.47Bower, Ella

34.38 42.09

WOOD 1413 1:24.77Habib, Ava

40.77 44.00

WOTB! 1414 1:26.63Vacek, Audrey

40.71 45.92

GTSA-GU 1315 1:29.41Mahan, Cleah

39.99 49.42

LJST 1416 1:29.71Watts, Tabitha

40.54 49.17

 
Event 48  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Region 1   Y: 50.56 M Cody Armstrong7/14/2007

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WOOD 141 54.45McCullough, John

26.91 27.54

LJST 142 57.24Sury, Anthony

28.05 29.19

SEALS 143 59.15Rodriguez, Ayden

28.42 30.73

Aquacats 144 59.41Rodriguez, Felix

28.90 30.51

SEALS 145 59.58Pantoja, Erik

28.59 30.99

GTSA-GU 136 1:00.22Chaney, Donovan

28.44 31.78

GTSA-GU 137 1:04.49Oliphant, Jackson

29.84 34.65

GTSA-GU 138 1:05.98Garcia, Damian

1:05.98

GTSA-GU 149 1:06.87Reed, Gaeb

31.43 35.44

GTSA-GU 1410 1:07.11Vos, Evan

31.93 35.18

RST 1311 1:07.47Sugawara, Connor

31.68 35.79

LJST 1412 1:08.56Brown, Sean

32.18 36.38

El Campo 1413 1:13.48Williams, Colby

33.99 39.49

GTSA-GU 1314 1:31.77Livingston, Max

42.15 49.62

 
Event 49  Women 15-17 100 Yard Freestyle

Region 1   Y: 52.56 M Skylar Smith7/12/2008

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RST 161 54.61Grigar, Valerie

26.32 28.29

El Campo 152 58.24Beal, Kendall

27.55 30.69

El Campo 163 1:01.49Pierce, Morgan

29.22 32.27

Tomball 174 1:01.74Wise, Shayna

29.28 32.46

GTSA-GU 165 1:02.11Weems, Torrie

29.65 32.46

RST 156 1:02.90Malone, Bailey

29.38 33.52

WOTB! 177 1:10.40Bible, Katie

32.66 37.74

WOOD 168 1:14.13Alvarez Ward, Inez

34.11 40.02

El Campo 169 1:14.40Respondek, Riley

34.81 39.59

Tomball 1610 1:17.26Harmon, Ryleigh

35.75 41.51

Gators 1511 1:25.69Carlisle, Alexis

41.17 44.52

LJST 1612 1:40.93Ebey, Ashlyn

45.65 55.28

 
Event 50  Men 15-17 100 Yard Freestyle

Region 1   Y: 47.75 M Nicholas Ward7/9/2005

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST 161 54.84Kesler, Mason

26.11 28.73

LJST 152 56.38Kuhlman, Riley

27.24 29.14

GTSA-GU 153 57.92Parcon, Caleb

28.38 29.54

GTSA-GU 164 57.97Oliphant, Connor

28.17 29.80

WOTB! 175 58.06Mann, Dakota

27.29 30.77

WOTB! 166 59.16Bailes, Jacob

28.04 31.12

RST 157 59.54Felan, Colin

28.23 31.31

Aquacats 158 1:00.51Dye, Daniel

28.58 31.93

Tomball 159 1:02.73Serag-Eldin, Shane

29.80 32.93

Aquacats 1610 1:04.68Bower, Payton

30.78 33.90

GTSA-GU 1511 1:10.52Derr, Bryson

31.67 38.85

GTSA-GU 1512 1:18.67Morgan, Eli

36.72 41.95

GTSA-GU 1513 1:21.08Brooke, John

37.49 43.59

 
Event 51  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Region 1   Y: 30.63 M Camryn Jansky7/20/2014

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Aquacats 121 33.45Ryman, Nicole

WOOD 112 35.72Depoy, Reese

GTSA-GU 123 36.60Flanagan, Zaniya

LJST 124 37.39Kesler, Mallory
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(Event 51  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WOOD 125 37.61Schoch, Madeline

RST 126 38.74Garza, Danica

LJST 117 39.00Lower, Gigi

Aquacats 128 39.66Lee, Paislei

WOOD 129 40.24Garcia, Maria

GTSA-GU 1110 40.49Oliphant, Ireland

GTSA-GU 1111 40.94Harris, Addyson

GTSA-GU 1212 41.32Milton, Reagan

RST 1213 41.80Trauth, Haydyn

Freeport 1214 43.12Patton, Kaileigh

GTSA-GU 1115 43.64Pettingill, Madisen

Tomball 1116 44.24Riedel, Elizabeth

LJST 1217 44.79Reuschle, Anna

Freeport 1218 45.97Perkins, Penelope

El Campo 1219 46.37Lopez, Baylie

SEALS 1120 46.52Montoya, Kailey

El Campo 1221 46.63Hill, Abigail

Aquacats 1122 47.39Gray, Kodi

WOOD 1123 49.27Behnke, Lillian

Gators 1224 51.81Longoria, Madison

Tomball 1125 53.88Spencer, Kayla

WOTB! 1126 59.53Runge, Brianna

GTSA-GU 1227 59.88Ford, Alexis

LJST 1128 1:01.79Ebey, Michelle

Aquacats 11--- DQCastillo, Rachel

Not on back off wall

 
Event 52  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Region 1   Y: 31.04 M Conner Williams7/20/2014

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RST 121 32.19Esparza, Ethan

SEALS 112 34.94Nicastro, Dillon

LJST 113 35.23Corn, Kasen

GTSA-GU 124 35.48Fontenot, Kevin

GTSA-GU 115 36.21Nguyen, Landyn

GTSA-GU 116 36.74Todd, Reid

Makos 117 36.84Calhoun, Jacob

GTSA-GU 118 37.58Townsend, Jathen

Freeport 129 38.08Adams, Kasey

LJST 1210 39.55Sauceda, Gabriel

Aquacats 1211 39.86Frazier, Trevor

SEALS 1212 42.02Vazquez, Nestor

SEALS 1113 42.97Leysath, Dax

LJST 1214 43.71Cardenas, Manuel

LJST 1115 43.82Cobb, Jackson

GTSA-GU 1116 44.99Holmes, Phillip

LJST 1217 45.65Lower, Jack

GTSA-GU 1218 45.80Landry, Luke

WOOD 1219 47.30Robbins, Daniel

Freeport 1220 50.33Carlisle, Caden

Aquacats 1121 50.58Garza, Daiten

GTSA-GU 1122 53.53Vos, Kendric

GTSA-GU 1223 58.83Spencer, Antonio

Gators 1224 1:02.02Arias, Luke

GTSA-GU 1125 1:07.98Leavins, Kason

 
Event 53  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke

Region 1   Y: 28.90 M Jordyn Waters7/15/2017

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST 131 32.01Gambrel, Sarah

WOOD 142 32.59Pekel, Isabella

WOTB! 133 32.86Dean, Kendall

GTSA-GU 144 33.38Neireiter, Ashlyn

Tomball 145 35.38Wise, Lydia

Makos 136 35.62Demers, Avery

Aquacats 137 36.24Gibbens, Alexis

Aquacats 138 36.30Khondker, Suhana

Gators 139 38.45Nemeth, Laurelie

Gators 1410 40.30Sprayberry, Izabella

Aquacats 1411 40.79Bower, Ella

WOOD 1412 43.82Habib, Ava

Tomball 1413 51.41Trahan, Hannah

UN 1414 1:08.43Bramble, Marie

 
Event 54  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke

Region 1   Y: 28.02 M Kase Boettcher7/14/2018

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST 141 28.00MOwens, Kole

LJST 142 28.37Sury, Anthony

El Campo 133 30.42Garner, Zane

SEALS 144 31.95Butler, Dylan

Aquacats 145 32.69Brooks, Mathew

GTSA-GU 146 34.92Nelson, Joshua

SEALS 147 35.48Kingan, Robert

Aquacats 148 35.73Rodriguez, Felix

RST 139 37.01Sugawara, Ian

WOTB! 1410 37.16Rodriguez jr., Rene

GTSA-GU 1411 37.51Reed, Gaeb

El Campo 1412 38.72Williams, Colby

GTSA-GU 1413 39.75Sandoval, Leo

WOOD 1314 51.10Alverez Ward, Ivano

GTSA-GU 1315 56.19Livingston, Max

GTSA-GU 1316 57.58Dimmock, Russell

 
Event 55  Women 15-17 50 Yard Backstroke

Region 1   Y: 27.90 M Karley Thompson7/16/2016

Age   TeamName Finals Time

El Campo 151 30.06Beal, Kendall

GTSA-GU 172 30.14Zhou, Emily

LJST 153 31.13Sanders, Summer

GTSA-GU 164 32.67Ross, Erin

El Campo 165 34.13Pierce, Morgan

Tomball 176 34.86Wise, Shayna

Tomball 167 38.79Harmon, Ryleigh

GTSA-GU 158 38.81Velazquez, Kelly

WOOD 169 40.82Alvarez Ward, Inez

GTSA-GU 1510 42.19Davis, Kenady

GTSA-GU 1611 44.94Moser, Madison

Gators 1512 46.77Carlisle, Alexis

GTSA-GU 1613 47.73Sandoval, Frida

LJST 1614 52.02Ebey, Ashlyn
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Event 56  Men 15-17 50 Yard Backstroke

Region 1   Y: 25.33 M Carter Wallace7/14/2012

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RST 151 27.39Boettcher, Kase

El Campo 162 28.46Garner, Gage

LJST 153 30.27Kuhlman, Riley

GTSA-GU 154 30.80Parcon, Caleb

GTSA-GU 155 30.90Reed, Taylor

WOTB! 156 31.63Foster, Dylan

GTSA-GU 177 31.85Smith, Clinton

LJST 158 32.18Sauceda, Aiden

El Campo 159 32.37Williams, Reid

GTSA-GU 1610 34.01Meaux, Rory

GTSA-GU 1611 34.91Oliphant, Connor

GTSA-GU 1512 36.43Rocha, Emmanuel

Aquacats 1513 36.60Wright, Jordan

GTSA-GU 1514 39.01Derr, Bryson

El Campo 15--- DQWhitington, Carson

Not on back off wall

 
Event 57  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Region 1   Y: 33.90 M Cailyn McComb7/20/2014

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Aquacats 121 37.75Moya, Megan

LJST 112 39.54Lower, Gigi

GTSA-GU 123 39.77Flanagan, Zaniya

GTSA-GU 124 41.92Milton, Reagan

LJST 125 42.61Kadlecik, Grace

Aquacats 116 42.87Ashworth, Madilyn

WOOD 127 43.38Schoch, Madeline

Freeport 128 44.48Myers, Kelsie

GTSA-GU 129 46.06Douglas, Maelynn

RST 1210 46.30Trauth, Haydyn

RST 1211 48.04Juarez, Abigail

GTSA-GU 1112 49.47Pettingill, Madisen

WOTB! 1113 52.36Cogswell, Kodi

Aquacats 1114 53.46Gray, Kodi

SEALS 1115 53.54Montoya, Kailey

Tomball 1116 53.67Spencer, Kayla

WOOD 1117 54.27Behnke, Lillian

Tomball 1118 56.12Riedel, Elizabeth

LJST 1119 1:02.84Ebey, Michelle

SEALS 1220 1:03.63Kingan, Tayler

Aquacats 12--- DQLee, Paislei

One hand touch

 
Event 58  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Region 1   Y: 32.21 M Matthew Wilkins7/24/2010

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GTSA-GU 121 37.17Neireiter, Andrew

RST 112 38.25Rivera, William

RST 123 40.17Arellano, Alwin

LJST 114 40.60Corn, Kasen

GTSA-GU 125 41.18Myers, Mason

RST 126 41.71Spurlock, Britt

SEALS 117 41.72Nicastro, Dillon

RST 128 43.07Beal, Kaden

RST 129 43.55Gonzales, Diego

Aquacats 1210 44.12Goodman, Curtis

LJST 1211 48.21Sauceda, Gabriel

SEALS 1112 49.47Leysath, Dax

GTSA-GU 1113 49.76Jones, Koby

GTSA-GU 1214 50.71Landry, Luke

Aquacats 1115 51.66Castillo, Christopher

Makos 1116 52.01Rodriguez, Gregorio

WOOD 1217 55.22Robbins, Daniel

WOTB! 1218 59.04Beckwith, Zachary

WOOD 1119 1:02.16Garcia, Jorge

LJST 12--- DQCardenas, Manuel

Butterfly kick

GTSA-GU 11--- DQVos, Kendric

Scissors kick

Aquacats 12--- DQRodriguez, Joey

One hand touch

GTSA-GU 12--- DQSpencer, Antonio

Scissors kick

 
Event 59  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke

Region 1   Y: 32.09 M Kari Wilkins7/24/2010

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST 141 34.10Tran, Minnie

RST 142 36.46So, Teresa

LJST 143 37.91Agan, Emily

LJST 134 38.00Brown, Emily

Aquacats 135 38.43Khondker, Suhana

WOOD 146 38.85Pekel, Isabella

WOTB! 147 39.47Bible, Gracie

Tomball 148 39.57Wise, Lydia

Tomball 149 40.61Spencer, McKinsey

Aquacats 1310 42.44Ashworth, Morgan

Gators 1311 44.99Nemeth, Laurelie

RST 1412 45.26Garza, Ruby

LJST 1413 46.59Watts, Tabitha

Tomball 1414 48.58Trahan, Hannah

GTSA-GU 1315 54.38Mahan, Cleah

GTSA-GU 1316 1:02.44Moser, Taylor

WOOD 14--- DQHabib, Ava

False start

 
Event 60  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke

Region 1   Y: 28.59 M Brandon Michna7/15/2017

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SEALS 141 29.71Reyes, Sergio

WOOD 142 32.62McCullough, John

RST 143 33.00Goodrich, Dustin

GTSA-GU 144 34.79Nelson, Joshua

Aquacats 145 34.86Brooks, Mathew

GTSA-GU 136 38.59Meaux, Brandt

RST 137 39.38Sugawara, Connor

Aquacats 148 40.13Kubecka, Ty

GTSA-GU 139 40.14Garcia, Damian

GTSA-GU 1410 41.17Withrow, Sheldon
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(Event 60  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RST 1411 41.22Brian, Jonny

Aquacats 1312 42.52Garza, Kaiden

WOOD 1313 51.25Alverez Ward, Ivano

GTSA-GU 1314 58.70Dimmock, Russell

GTSA-GU 13--- DQOliphant, Jackson

Arms not in same horizontal plane

 
Event 61  Women 15-17 50 Yard Breaststroke

Region 1   Y: 30.98 M Skylar Smith7/12/2008

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Tomball 171 34.62Wise, Shayna

LJST 162 34.73Gambrel, Kathryn

GTSA-GU 163 36.35Weems, Torrie

Palacios 174 36.86Kubecka, Avery

WOTB! 175 39.24Bible, Katie

GTSA-GU 156 43.63Davis, Kenady

GTSA-GU 167 54.59Sandoval, Frida

LJST 168 59.04Ebey, Ashlyn

Tomball 16--- DQHarmon, Ryleigh

One hand touch

 
Event 62  Men 15-17 50 Yard Breaststroke

Region 1   Y: 28.31 M Chris Hughes7/10/2004

Age   TeamName Finals Time

El Campo 161 31.42Garner, Gage

WOTB! 162 34.35Massengale, James

LJST 153 36.09Sauceda, Aiden

RST 174 37.22Mody, Kunal

GTSA-GU 165 39.03Meaux, Rory

GTSA-GU 156 41.35Morgan, Eli

Tomball 15--- DQSerag-Eldin, Shane

Scissors kick

 
Event 63  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Region 1   Y: 28.39 M Savannah Goudeau7/20/2014

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Aquacats 121 33.29Ryman, Nicole

WOOD 112 33.45Depoy, Reese

RST 123 36.00Trevino, Estela

Aquacats 114 37.08Ashworth, Madilyn

WOOD 125 39.62Garcia, Maria

LJST 126 40.42Kadlecik, Grace

Aquacats 117 40.60Castillo, Rachel

GTSA-GU 118 43.50West, Madison

Aquacats 119 44.96Gibbens, Iralynn

Freeport 1210 45.80Patton, Kaileigh

WOTB! 1111 46.33Cogswell, Kodi

Freeport 1212 48.98Collins, Gracie

WOOD 1113 50.24Shannon, Lauren

Tomball 1114 58.93Spencer, Kayla

GTSA-GU 1215 59.47Livingston, Jaysie

GTSA-GU 12--- DQFord, Alexis

Alternating Kick

 
Event 64  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Region 1   Y: 29.06 M Logan Campbell7/12/2008

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RST 121 32.43Esparza, Ethan

LJST 122 32.77Pyeatt, Collin

GTSA-GU 123 32.78Sosa, Ignacio

SEALS 124 33.50McClellan, Logan

GTSA-GU 125 34.46Myers, Mason

RST 126 34.64Beal, Kaden

RST 127 35.44Spurlock, Britt

RST 128 36.28Miller, Lance

Makos 119 37.06Calhoun, Jacob

LJST 1110 37.73Mixon, Luke

LJST 12*11 38.00Lower, Jack

GTSA-GU 11*11 38.00Todd, Reid

GTSA-GU 1113 38.15Nguyen, Landyn

LJST 1114 38.39Owens, Karson

GTSA-GU 1115 38.72Townsend, Jathen

WOTB! 1216 43.18Beckwith, Zachary

Palacios 1217 44.74Trammell, James

LJST 1218 45.13Cardenas, Manuel

SEALS 1219 46.95Vazquez, Nestor

GTSA-GU 1120 48.96Jones, Koby

GTSA-GU 1121 50.92Morris, Dawson

GTSA-GU 1122 1:00.27Vadillo, Victor

GTSA-GU 11--- DQLeavins, Kason

Kick breaststroke type

GTSA-GU 11--- DQTohill, Jackson

No touch

WOOD 12--- DQRobbins, Daniel

Alternating Kick

 
Event 65  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly

Region 1   Y: 27.10 M Ivy Willis7/20/2014

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WOOD 131 30.46Eversull, Alexis

RST 142 30.83So, Teresa

Aquacats 133 31.52Frick, Lucille

WOOD 144 32.57Pekel, Isabella

GTSA-GU 145 32.69Edwards, Jordynn

LJST 146 33.45Agan, Emily

Makos 137 33.86Demers, Avery

WOTB! 148 38.64Moore, Kamrynn

Gators 149 38.66Sprayberry, Izabella

Tomball 1410 38.90Spencer, McKinsey

GTSA-GU 1311 41.77Broussard, Malaika

Aquacats 1412 43.42Bower, Ella

GTSA-GU 1313 44.19Williams, Kennedi

GTSA-GU 1314 47.92Mahan, Cleah

 
Event 66  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly

Region 1   Y: 24.59 M Logan Sheffield7/24/2010

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST 141 26.15Owens, Kole

SEALS 142 27.03Reyes, Sergio

WOOD 143 27.40McCullough, John



Coastal Cities Aquatic Assoc. HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 12:08 PM  7/14/2019  Page 15

TAAF Region 1 - 7/13/2019

Summer Games of Texas

The Woodlands - CISD Natatorium

Results

(Event 66  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

El Campo 134 27.58Garner, Zane

RST 145 29.14Goodrich, Dustin

GTSA-GU 146 29.56West, Carter

SEALS 147 29.82Pantoja, Erik

GTSA-GU 138 30.96Meaux, Brandt

SEALS 149 31.81Rodriguez, Ayden

GTSA-GU 1410 32.34Reed, Gaeb

GTSA-GU 1311 32.63Garcia, Damian

GTSA-GU 1412 33.50Withrow, Sheldon

WOTB! 1413 34.33Rodriguez jr., Rene

SEALS 1414 35.26Kingan, Robert

GTSA-GU 1415 36.55Vos, Evan

GTSA-GU 1416 39.67Sandoval, Leo

Aquacats 1317 40.28Garza, Kaiden

GTSA-GU 1318 57.15Livingston, Max

 
Event 67  Women 15-17 50 Yard Butterfly

Region 1   Y: 27.32 M Blythe Nava7/24/2010

Age   TeamName Finals Time

El Campo 151 29.00Beal, Kendall

RST 172 29.43Buchwalter, Lauren

LJST 153 29.46Sanders, Summer

GTSA-GU 174 29.64Zhou, Emily

El Campo 165 30.63Pierce, Morgan

GTSA-GU 166 32.79Ross, Erin

RST 157 33.20Chancoco, Deanna

El Campo 168 34.72Respondek, Riley

GTSA-GU 159 35.44Velazquez, Kelly

GTSA-GU 1610 48.08Sandoval, Frida

GTSA-GU 1611 49.13Moser, Madison

 
Event 68  Men 15-17 50 Yard Butterfly

Region 1   Y: 23.59 M Vincent Fletcher7/14/2018

Age   TeamName Finals Time

El Campo 171 24.62Williams, Conner

RST 152 25.19Montgomery, Dereck

RST 173 27.44Valladares, Bryant

LJST 154 27.51Kuhlman, Riley

WOTB! 175 27.54Mann, Dakota

GTSA-GU 156 28.41Reed, Taylor

GTSA-GU 157 28.78Parcon, Caleb

GTSA-GU 158 30.21Tohill, Donovan

LJST 159 30.42Sauceda, Aiden

Aquacats 1510 30.46Peralta, Christopher

GTSA-GU 1711 31.08Pilli, Nahum

WOTB! 1612 31.47Massengale, James

GTSA-GU 1613 31.72Meaux, Rory

Aquacats 1514 32.37Wright, Jordan

Tomball 1515 33.03Serag-Eldin, Shane

GTSA-GU 1516 33.38Rocha, Emmanuel

WOOD 1517 35.45Schneider, Daniel

GTSA-GU 1518 38.14Derr, Bryson

 
Event 69  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Region 1   Y: 26.73 M L Paul7/2000

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Aquacats 121 30.44Moya, Megan

WOOD 112 30.86Depoy, Reese

LJST 123 31.27Mixon, Emily

WOOD 124 31.70Schoch, Madeline

LJST 125 32.23Kesler, Mallory

Aquacats 116 32.40Ashworth, Madilyn

WOOD 127 32.52Garcia, Maria

GTSA-GU 128 32.71Milton, Reagan

GTSA-GU 129 33.26Douglas, Maelynn

Aquacats 1110 33.45Castillo, Rachel

RST 1211 33.78Juarez, Abigail

Aquacats 1112 34.50Gibbens, Iralynn

GTSA-GU 1113 34.59Oliphant, Ireland

Aquacats 1214 35.10Lee, Paislei

El Campo 1215 35.30Hill, Abigail

Freeport 1216 35.77Myers, Kelsie

LJST 1217 35.90Kadlecik, Grace

GTSA-GU 1118 37.09Pettingill, Madisen

Freeport 1219 37.15Perkins, Penelope

LJST 1220 37.18Reuschle, Anna

WOTB! 1121 37.84Cogswell, Kodi

Tomball 1122 37.98Riedel, Elizabeth

Freeport 1223 38.15Patton, Kaileigh

El Campo 1224 38.69Lopez, Baylie

SEALS 1125 39.97Montoya, Kailey

Freeport 1226 40.06Collins, Gracie

WOOD 1127 40.35Shannon, Lauren

Aquacats 1128 41.75Gray, Kodi

GTSA-GU 1229 42.24Ford, Alexis

Tomball 1130 43.39Spencer, Kayla

GTSA-GU 1231 43.74Livingston, Jaysie

Gators 1232 44.98Longoria, Madison

WOTB! 1133 48.19Runge, Brianna

SEALS 1234 49.74Kingan, Tayler

LJST 1135 50.32Ebey, Michelle

 
Event 70  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Region 1   Y: 25.32 M Cody Armstrong7/9/2005

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RST 121 27.15Peralta, Jonathan

RST 122 28.74Esparza, Ethan

LJST 123 29.39Pyeatt, Collin

RST 114 29.40Rivera, William

RST 125 30.58Beal, Kaden

RST 126 30.79Spurlock, Britt

SEALS 117 30.96Nicastro, Dillon

RST 128 31.60Miller, Lance

GTSA-GU 119 32.46Nguyen, Landyn

RST 1210 32.47Arellano, Alwin

GTSA-GU 1111 32.51Townsend, Jathen

Aquacats 1212 32.64Rodriguez, Joey

Aquacats 1213 33.17Frazier, Trevor



Coastal Cities Aquatic Assoc. HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 12:08 PM  7/14/2019  Page 16

TAAF Region 1 - 7/13/2019

Summer Games of Texas

The Woodlands - CISD Natatorium

Results

(Event 70  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST 1214 33.36Sauceda, Gabriel

GTSA-GU 1215 33.48Fontenot, Kevin

Freeport 1216 33.51Adams, Kasey

LJST 1117 33.77Mixon, Luke

RST 1218 34.15Gonzales, Diego

Aquacats 1119 35.24Garza, Daiten

WOTB! 1220 36.47Beckwith, Zachary

GTSA-GU 1121 36.58Holmes, Phillip

SEALS 1122 36.96Leysath, Dax

GTSA-GU 1123 38.13Jones, Koby

GTSA-GU 1124 38.33Tohill, Jackson

LJST 1125 38.38Cobb, Jackson

GTSA-GU 1126 38.50Morris, Dawson

Aquacats 1127 39.27Castillo, Christopher

GTSA-GU 1128 39.51Vadillo, Victor

Freeport 1229 40.17Carlisle, Caden

Gators 1230 44.79Arias, Luke

WOOD 1131 46.76Garcia, Jorge

WOOD 1232 52.19Robbins, Daniel

GTSA-GU 1133 1:05.23Leavins, Kason

LJST 11--- DQOwens, Karson

False start

 
Event 71  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Region 1   Y: 25.27 M Hope Williams7/20/2014

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST 141 25.59Tran, Minnie

WOOD 132 27.31Eversull, Alexis

Aquacats 133 27.41Frick, Lucille

WOTB! 134 28.87Dean, Kendall

GTSA-GU 145 29.43Edwards, Jordynn

LJST 136 29.60Brown, Emily

Aquacats 137 29.90Gibbens, Alexis

Gators 138 30.60Nemeth, Laurelie

WOTB! 149 30.97Bible, Gracie

Aquacats 1310 31.71Ashworth, Morgan

WOOD 1311 31.82Davis, McKenzie

Gators 1412 31.99Sprayberry, Izabella

LJST 1313 32.01Sparkman, Alex

Tomball 1414 32.19Spencer, McKinsey

WOTB! 1415 32.20Moore, Kamrynn

GTSA-GU 1316 34.74Broussard, Malaika

GTSA-GU 1317 36.87Williams, Kennedi

RST 1418 37.23Garza, Ruby

GTSA-GU 1319 38.74Mahan, Cleah

WOTB! 1420 38.99Vacek, Audrey

LJST 1421 41.31Watts, Tabitha

Tomball 1422 46.60Trahan, Hannah

GTSA-GU 1323 51.97Moser, Taylor

UN 1424 1:02.60Bramble, Marie

 
Event 72  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Region 1   Y: 23.36 M Cody Armstrong7/14/2007

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST 141 24.44Owens, Kole

WOOD 142 24.58McCullough, John

Aquacats 143 26.44Brooks, Mathew

LJST 144 26.83Sury, Anthony

SEALS 145 26.88Rodriguez, Ayden

GTSA-GU 13*6 27.13Chaney, Donovan

Aquacats 14*6 27.13Rodriguez, Felix

El Campo 138 27.40Garner, Zane

SEALS 149 28.00Butler, Dylan

GTSA-GU 1410 29.15Reed, Gaeb

Aquacats 1311 29.49Garza, Kaiden

GTSA-GU 1312 29.51Garcia, Damian

RST 1313 29.91Sugawara, Ian

WOTB! 1414 30.38Rodriguez jr., Rene

SEALS 1415 30.54Kingan, Robert

Aquacats 1416 30.55Kubecka, Ty

GTSA-GU 1417 30.65Withrow, Sheldon

RST 1318 30.88Sugawara, Connor

LJST 1419 31.27Brown, Sean

El Campo 1420 32.56Williams, Colby

RST 1421 33.06Brian, Jonny

GTSA-GU 1422 34.83Sandoval, Leo

GTSA-GU 1323 40.46Livingston, Max

WOOD 1324 41.61Alverez Ward, Ivano

GTSA-GU 1325 51.38Dimmock, Russell

 
Event 73  Women 15-17 50 Yard Freestyle

Region 1   Y: 24.34 M Skylar Smith7/12/2008

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RST 161 25.32Grigar, Valerie

RST 152 27.78Malone, Bailey

Palacios 173 27.96Kubecka, Avery

WOTB! 174 31.03Bible, Katie

GTSA-GU 155 31.94Velazquez, Kelly

Tomball 166 32.54Harmon, Ryleigh

GTSA-GU 157 35.19Davis, Kenady

WOOD 168 36.87Alvarez Ward, Inez

Gators 159 37.48Carlisle, Alexis

GTSA-GU 1610 41.62Moser, Madison

LJST 1611 44.76Ebey, Ashlyn

 
Event 74  Men 15-17 50 Yard Freestyle

Region 1   Y: 21.66 M Vincent Fletcher7/14/2018

Age   TeamName Finals Time

El Campo 171 22.69Williams, Conner

RST 152 22.79Montgomery, Dereck

RST 153 23.85Boettcher, Kase

WOTB! 164 25.41Bailes, Jacob

RST 175 25.43Valladares, Bryant

RST 156 25.77Felan, Colin

GTSA-GU 177 26.12Smith, Clinton

GTSA-GU 168 26.16Oliphant, Connor

Aquacats 159 26.46Dye, Daniel
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(Event 74  Men 15-17 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GTSA-GU 1510 26.60Tohill, Donovan

Aquacats 1511 27.47Peralta, Christopher

LJST 1512 27.49Sauceda, Aiden

Aquacats 1613 27.72Bower, Payton

RST 1714 27.83Mody, Kunal

El Campo 1515 28.01Whitington, Carson

GTSA-GU 1616 28.21Meaux, Rory

Tomball 1517 28.51Serag-Eldin, Shane

GTSA-GU 1518 29.21Rocha, Emmanuel

GTSA-GU 1719 29.72Pilli, Nahum

GTSA-GU 1520 31.15Derr, Bryson

GTSA-GU 1521 35.27Brooke, John

GTSA-GU 1522 36.61Morgan, Eli

 
Event 75  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Region 1   Y: 1:09.25 M Camryn Jansky7/20/2014

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Aquacats 121 1:14.24Ryman, Nicole

34.01 40.23

RST 122 1:21.28Trevino, Estela

37.51 43.77

Aquacats 123 1:21.58Moya, Megan

38.75 42.83

WOOD 114 1:21.60Depoy, Reese

37.54 44.06

GTSA-GU 125 1:23.30Flanagan, Zaniya

37.45 45.85

LJST 116 1:23.45Lower, Gigi

38.83 44.62

RST 127 1:23.83Garza, Danica

39.72 44.11

LJST 128 1:24.85Mixon, Emily

39.19 45.66

Freeport 129 1:30.30Myers, Kelsie

42.83 47.47

Tomball 1110 1:36.93Riedel, Elizabeth

44.84 52.09

Aquacats 1111 1:37.15Gibbens, Iralynn

44.42 52.73

GTSA-GU 1112 1:38.33Harris, Addyson

43.05 55.28

GTSA-GU 1113 1:39.50West, Madison

WOOD 1114 1:42.13Behnke, Lillian

48.53 53.60

GTSA-GU 1215 2:02.96Livingston, Jaysie

55.28 1:07.68

SEALS 1216 2:12.22Kingan, Tayler

WOOD 11--- DQShannon, Lauren

One hand touch - fly

SEALS 11--- DQMontoya, Kailey

Kick breaststroke type - fly

 
Event 76  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Region 1   Y: 1:06.60 M Jordan Kacko7/24/2010

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RST 121 1:10.57Peralta, Jonathan

32.87 37.70

GTSA-GU 122 1:13.05Neireiter, Andrew

33.98 39.07

LJST 123 1:16.48Pyeatt, Collin

34.93 41.55

GTSA-GU 124 1:18.31Sosa, Ignacio

35.47 42.84

LJST 115 1:18.73Corn, Kasen

35.54 43.19

SEALS 116 1:22.57Nicastro, Dillon

37.92 44.65

SEALS 127 1:22.62McClellan, Logan

36.88 45.74

RST 128 1:23.11Arellano, Alwin

39.84 43.27

Makos 119 1:25.79Calhoun, Jacob

37.64 48.15

GTSA-GU 1110 1:26.07Todd, Reid

37.79 48.28

Aquacats 1211 1:32.66Goodman, Curtis

44.84 47.82

LJST 1112 1:45.08Cobb, Jackson

45.46 59.62

GTSA-GU 1113 1:45.95Holmes, Phillip

48.01 57.94

Palacios 12--- DQTrammell, James

Not on back off wall - back

SEALS 12--- DQVazquez, Nestor

Non-simultaneous touch - fly

 
Event 77  Girls 13-14 100 Yard IM

Region 1   Y: 1:03.32 M Hope Williams7/20/2014

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WOOD 131 1:09.89Eversull, Alexis

32.21 37.68

LJST 132 1:10.71Gambrel, Sarah

32.28 38.43

RST 143 1:11.11So, Teresa

32.58 38.53

GTSA-GU 144 1:12.92Neireiter, Ashlyn

32.77 40.15

WOOD 145 1:13.91Pekel, Isabella

32.91 41.00

WOTB! 136 1:17.10Dean, Kendall

35.33 41.77

Makos 137 1:19.26Demers, Avery

34.36 44.90

Tomball 148 1:20.33Wise, Lydia

36.96 43.37
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(Event 77  Girls 13-14 100 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Aquacats 139 1:21.43Gibbens, Alexis

36.18 45.25

WOOD 1310 1:22.27Davis, McKenzie

40.11 42.16

Tomball 1411 1:23.29Spencer, McKinsey

40.46 42.83

Gators 1312 1:28.76Nemeth, Laurelie

40.95 47.81

WOTB! 1413 1:29.69Moore, Kamrynn

39.87 49.82

Aquacats 13--- DQKhondker, Suhana

False start - Misc

 
Event 78  Boys 13-14 100 Yard IM

Region 1   Y: 58.55 M Casey Green7/13/2013

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SEALS 141 1:01.36Reyes, Sergio

29.49 31.87

LJST 142 1:06.00Owens, Kole

28.32 37.68

RST 143 1:06.34Goodrich, Dustin

31.90 34.44

LJST 144 1:08.18Sury, Anthony

30.29 37.89

SEALS 145 1:11.95Rodriguez, Ayden

33.67 38.28

El Campo 136 1:12.98Garner, Zane

30.73 42.25

GTSA-GU 147 1:13.27West, Carter

32.61 40.66

GTSA-GU 138 1:13.57Meaux, Brandt

33.88 39.69

SEALS 149 1:16.73Kingan, Robert

36.16 40.57

RST 1310 1:20.99Sugawara, Ian

36.41 44.58

El Campo 1411 1:33.25Williams, Colby

38.63 54.62

 
Event 79  Women 15-17 100 Yard IM

Region 1   Y: 1:02.12 M Karley Thompson7/16/2016

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GTSA-GU 171 1:07.82Zhou, Emily

29.88 37.94

El Campo 152 1:09.43Beal, Kendall

30.34 39.09

Tomball 173 1:10.71Wise, Shayna

34.03 36.68

LJST 164 1:10.75Gambrel, Kathryn

33.62 37.13

GTSA-GU 165 1:13.02Weems, Torrie

35.57 37.45

GTSA-GU 166 1:15.58Ross, Erin

33.45 42.13

GTSA-GU 157 1:23.87Velazquez, Kelly

37.49 46.38

GTSA-GU 168 1:42.84Sandoval, Frida

47.22 55.62

 
Event 80  Men 15-17 100 Yard IM

Region 1   Y: 56.06 M Carter Wallace7/14/2012

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST 151 1:04.25Kuhlman, Riley

29.05 35.20

GTSA-GU 152 1:05.06Reed, Taylor

29.61 35.45

GTSA-GU 153 1:06.62Parcon, Caleb

30.43 36.19

WOTB! 154 1:07.19Foster, Dylan

29.91 37.28

GTSA-GU 155 1:11.74Tohill, Donovan

32.40 39.34

El Campo 156 1:12.17Williams, Reid

32.48 39.69

GTSA-GU 177 1:21.33Pilli, Nahum

36.07 45.26

GTSA-GU 158 1:26.69Morgan, Eli

40.70 45.99

 
Event 81  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

Region 1   Y: 1:59.20 M Jordyn Waters7/15/2017

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Aquacats 131 2:12.72Frick, Lucille

30.10 33.65 34.74 34.23

LJST 142 2:17.12Agan, Emily

31.17 34.49 35.66 35.80

GTSA-GU 143 2:26.59Neireiter, Ashlyn

30.62 35.85 41.45 38.67

WOOD 134 2:27.11Davis, McKenzie

34.18 37.73 38.53 36.67

Aquacats 135 2:35.43Khondker, Suhana

34.69 39.73 41.86 39.15

LJST 136 2:44.79Sparkman, Alex

35.85 41.44 44.31 43.19

 
Event 82  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

Region 1   Y: 1:51.46 M Salvador Contreras7/20/2014

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Aquacats 141 2:07.65Brooks, Mathew

30.15 31.46 32.88 33.16

SEALS 142 2:13.53Butler, Dylan

30.20 34.15 35.45 33.73

GTSA-GU 133 2:17.39Chaney, Donovan

30.52 35.34 37.43 34.10

Aquacats 144 2:17.95Rodriguez, Felix

31.65 36.50 35.93 33.87

SEALS 145 2:18.76Pantoja, Erik

31.47 35.10 37.90 34.29
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(Event 82  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GTSA-GU 146 2:27.30West, Carter

33.58 37.80 38.65 37.27

GTSA-GU 137 2:29.10Oliphant, Jackson

31.84 37.21 40.65 39.40

LJST 148 2:30.90Brown, Sean

33.25 37.98 40.66 39.01

 
Event 83  Women 15-17 200 Yard Freestyle

Region 1   Y: 1:57.88 M Karley Thompson7/19/2015

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST 151 2:11.14Sanders, Summer

29.33 33.24 34.96 33.61

LJST 162 2:19.54Gambrel, Kathryn

30.58 34.62 37.09 37.25

El Campo 163 2:20.44Pierce, Morgan

30.54 35.28 37.42 37.20

RST 154 2:26.77Chancoco, Deanna

33.11 37.36 38.93 37.37

El Campo 165 2:51.02Respondek, Riley

37.89 43.82 46.28 43.03

 
Event 84  Men 15-17 200 Yard Freestyle

Region 1   Y: 1:47.17 M M Chamberlain7/2002

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST 161 2:02.19Kesler, Mason

27.45 31.37 32.73 30.64

GTSA-GU 152 2:27.23Rocha, Emmanuel

30.88 36.33 39.90 40.12

 
Event 85  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

Region 1   Y: 1:52.85 M Lake Jackson Swim Team7/24/2010

T Neely, N Nguyen, M Kuettel, A Robbins

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:08.21GTSA-GU

1) Douglas, Maelynn 12 2) Milton, Reagan 12

3) Oliphant, Ireland 11 4) Flanagan, Zaniya 12

32.32 32.01 33.08 30.80

A2 2:12.86LJST

1) Mixon, Emily 12 2) Kadlecik, Grace 12

3) Lower, Gigi 11 4) Kesler, Mallory 12

32.31 35.63 33.77 31.15

A3 2:14.60RST

1) Juarez, Abigail 12 2) Trevino, Estela 12

3) Garza, Danica 12 4) Trauth, Haydyn 12

34.60 34.47 32.93 32.60

A4 2:15.49Aquacats

1) Lee, Paislei 12 2) Castillo, Rachel 11

3) Gibbens, Iralynn 11 4) Moya, Megan 12

36.13 34.42 38.23 26.71

A5 2:25.79WOOD

1) Garcia, Maria 12 2) Behnke, Lillian 11

3) Shannon, Lauren 11 4) Schoch, Madeline 12

33.29 15.29 25.65 1:11.56

A6 2:27.37Freeport

1) Perkins, Penelope 12 2) Patton, Kaileigh 12

3) Collins, Gracie 12 4) Myers, Kelsie 12

37.20 1:14.48 35.69

 
Event 86  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

Region 1   Y: 1:55.42 M R&R Aquatics7/20/2014

N Koelzer, J Ahlberg, C McGrath, M Colmenares

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:55.69RST

1) Rivera, William 11 2) Spurlock, Britt 12

3) Esparza, Ethan 12 4) Peralta, Jonathan 12

28.72 30.23 29.76 26.98

A2 2:01.40GTSA-GU

1) Sosa, Ignacio 12 2) Nguyen, Landyn 11

3) Myers, Mason 12 4) Neireiter, Andrew 12

30.95 32.04 29.77 28.64

B3 2:10.26RST

1) Miller, Lance 12 2) Gonzales, Diego 12

3) Arellano, Alwin 12 4) Beal, Kaden 12

32.07 34.10 33.99 30.10

B4 2:12.40GTSA-GU

1) Townsend, Jathen 11 2) Fontenot, Kevin 12

3) Jones, Koby 11 4) Todd, Reid 11

32.04 33.12 1:07.24

A5 2:13.93LJST

1) Corn, Kasen 11 2) Owens, Karson 11

3) Cardenas, Manuel 12 4) Pyeatt, Collin 12

32.42 35.67 36.24 29.60

A6 2:23.15Aquacats

1) Goodman, Curtis 12 2) Castillo, Christopher 11

3) Rodriguez, Joey 12 4) Frazier, Trevor 12

36.70 38.42 34.81 33.22

C7 2:33.67GTSA-GU

1) Morris, Dawson 11 2) Landry, Luke 12

3) Vadillo, Victor 11 4) Holmes, Phillip 11

38.60 38.74 40.28 36.05

 
Event 87  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

Region 1   Y: 1:46.88 M Lake Jackson Swim Team7/14/2012

A Robbins, N Nguyen, T Neely, M Kuettel

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:53.34LJST

1) Brown, Emily 13 2) Agan, Emily 14

3) Gambrel, Sarah 13 4) Tran, Minnie 14

29.94 29.52 28.98 24.90

A2 2:01.97Aquacats

1) Gibbens, Alexis 13 2) Khondker, Suhana 13

3) Ashworth, Morgan 13 4) Frick, Lucille 13

30.69 31.73 37.60 21.95

A3 2:02.17WOOD

1) Pekel, Isabella 14 2) Habib, Ava 14

3) Davis, McKenzie 13 4) Eversull, Alexis 13

29.40 34.64 30.75 27.38

A4 2:11.75WOTB!

1) Bible, Gracie 14 2) Vacek, Audrey 14

3) Moore, Kamrynn 14 4) Dean, Kendall 13

30.75 39.64 40.75 20.61
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Event 88  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

Region 1   Y: 1:40.09 M R&R Aquatics7/16/2016

N Koelzer, M Colmenares, R Voelkel, J Ahlberg

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:52.61Aquacats

1) Brooks, Mathew 14 2) Garza, Kaiden 13

3) Kubecka, Ty 14 4) Rodriguez, Felix 14

27.78 28.58 30.19 26.06

A2 2:01.65RST

1) Sugawara, Connor 13 2) Sugawara, Ian 13

3) Brian, Jonny 14 4) Goodrich, Dustin 14

31.14 30.49 33.70 26.32

A--- DQGTSA-GU

Early take-off swimmer #4

1) Withrow, Sheldon 14 2) Vos, Evan 14

3) Sandoval, Leo 14 4) Oliphant, Jackson 13

 
Event 89  Women 15-17 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

Region 1   Y: 1:45.59 M Richmond/Rosenberg Team7/12/2003

K MORGAN, J CUTBIRTH, C PHILLIPS, A NEAL

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:51.44RST

1) Buchwalter, Lauren 17 2) Malone, Bailey 15

3) Chancoco, Deanna 15 4) Grigar, Valerie 16

28.44 28.20 29.69 25.11

A2 2:00.36GTSA-GU

1) Weems, Torrie 16 2) Ross, Erin 16

3) Davis, Kenady 15 4) Zhou, Emily 17

29.03 29.43 35.36 26.54

 
Event 90  Men 15-17 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

Region 1   Y: 1:30.54 M Lake Jackson Swim Team7/12/2008

F Hughes, J Bontekoe, E Vesling, C Armstrong

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:38.84RST

1) Boettcher, Kase 15 2) Felan, Colin 15

3) Valladares, Bryant 17 4) Montgomery, Dereck 15

24.26 26.57 25.43 22.58

A2 1:40.65El Campo

1) Garner, Gage 16 2) Whitington, Carson 15

3) Williams, Reid 15 4) Williams, Conner 17

24.06 28.18 25.80 22.61

A3 1:43.95WOTB!

1) Bailes, Jacob 16 2) Massengale, James 16

3) Foster, Dylan 15 4) Mann, Dakota 17

25.84 27.12 26.28 24.71

A4 1:46.10GTSA-GU

1) Tohill, Donovan 15 2) Reed, Taylor 15

3) Smith, Clinton 17 4) Oliphant, Connor 16

26.70 26.39 26.39 26.62

A5 1:48.77Aquacats

1) Peralta, Christopher 15 2) Bower, Payton 16

3) Wright, Jordan 15 4) Dye, Daniel 15

27.25 27.36 28.11 26.05


